CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR
HCMOS/TTL Crystal Oscillator – AXO Series
The design, manufacturing process, and specifications of this device are subject to change without notice.
Page 2 of 3
FEATURE
 All metal welded package
 Broad frequency range from 0.25Mhz to 180MHz
 Built-in C-MOS IC with tri-state function

PIN#7 GND        PIN#14 Vdd PIN#4 GND        PIN#8 Vdd
MARKING AND DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER GUIDE
-
JeanLuc Rajotte
1 = TTL / CMOS (5V)2 = CMOS (3.3V)
JeanLuc Rajotte
TOLERANCE25 , 50 , 100 PPM
JeanLuc Rajotte
BLANK = FULL SIZEH = HALF SIZE
JeanLuc Rajotte
FREQUENCY
JeanLuc Rajotte
JeanLuc Rajotte
JeanLuc Rajotte
JeanLuc Rajotte
JeanLuc Rajotte
BLANK = 0+70°CB = -20+70°CE = -40+85°C
JeanLuc Rajotte
	894:
	99:
	6556:  AXO    -     1     -     100     -      H     -    12.000     -     E
	EQ:  FREQUENCY
	5: BLANK = FULL SIZE    H      = HALF SIZE
	56465465:    TOLERANCE25 , 50 , 100 PPM
	RERR: 1 = TTL / CMOS (5V)2 = CMOS (3.3V)